
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
34 
64 
117 

1 

89 

Name 
Gordan JAKA 
Enej KREŠVAN 
Marin GROS 
Luka BOLČEVIĆ 

Alex NOVAK 

Club 

1 HMK ZAGREB 
MK KRIŽEVCI 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 

3 

Total Tm 
7:59.996 
8:04.558 
8:31.502 
8:50.798 

2:39.885 

Diff 

4.562 
31.506 
50.802 

DQ 

Best Tm 
51.043 
53.118 
56.140 
57.450 

52.048 

Bod 
25 
20 
25 
20 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.562 

Avg. Speed 

55,958 

Best Lap Tm 

51.043 

Best Speed 

58,468 

Best Lap by 

34 - Gordan JAKA 
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Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

S c o o t e r h a p p e n i n g   

Rookie + Ohvale 

2 utrka 

Race (6:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:06:44 

Virovitica 0,829 km 

14.8.2016. 14:05 


