

Errite daggartig	Sorted on Laps	
Rookie + Ohvale	Virovitica 0,829 km	
2 utrka	14.8.2016. 14:05	

Race (6:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:06:44

Pos	No.	Name	Club	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Best Tm	Bod
1	34	Gordan JAKA		9	7:59.996		51.043	25
2	64	Enej KREŠVAN		9	8:04.558	4.562	53.118	20
3	117	Marin GROS	1 HMK ZAGREB	9	8:31.502	31.506	56.140	25
4	1	Luka BOLČEVIĆ	MK KRIŽEVCI	9	8:50.798	50.802	57.450	20
Not clas	sified							
DQ	89	Alex NOVAK		3	2:39.885	DQ	52.048	0

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
4.562	55,958	51.043	58,468	34 - Gordan JAKA

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: GRABAR SPORT d.o.o.